POINT PARK UNIVERSITY’S NAIA SCHOLAR-ATHLETES YEAR-BY-YEAR

Year
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1990
1991
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Name

John Apicella
John Apicella
David Dickson
Richard Condo
Darlene Brusco
Cory Hartshurg
Alisa Favero
Gary Goerk

Kristi Kopycinski
Alisa Favero

Rob Scicluna
Brian Tomasic
Brian Tomasic
Emily Tupi

Dena Hopper
Jody Mader

Lynn Newson
Lindsay Bihler
Denny DiPasquale
Dan Pomposelli
Timothy Lyman
Lindsey Bihler
Dennis DiPasquale
Charlisa Cummins
Michael Simpson
Melissa Meighan
Heather Pegg
Kala Schnur

Erin Sneider
Dennis DiPasquale
Gino Moio

Brad Fusco

Tim Lyman
Kelsey Lloyd
Melissa Meighan
Sarah Plocki
Ashley Santquido
Rebecca Shaffer
Katie Tripp
Heather Pegg
Kala Schnur

Erin Sneider

Erica Mikolay
Molly Reffner
Alexa Tokarski
Makenzie Smith
Brandon Haburjak
Gino Moio
Ashleigh Hays
Heather Swedish
Melissa Meighan
Kelsey Lloyd
Sarah Plocki
Rebecca Shaffer
Christie Schroeder
Jared Ferree
Leticia Henry
Angela Nelson
Rachel Roddy
Erica Mikolay
Ashley Henderson
Rachel Roddy
Heather Swedish
Ryan Kearney
Franco Sebastiani
Nicole Kerestine
Christie Schroeder
Brandon Haburjak
Bryce Pfeuffer

Sport

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Men’s Basketball
Women’s Basketball
Baseball

Volleyball

Men’s Soccer
Softball

Women’s Basketball
Baseball

Men’s Basketball
Men’s Basketball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Women’s Basketball
Volleyball

Baseball

Baseball

Men’s Cross Country
Volleyball

Men’s Basketball
Women’s Basketball
Men’s Cross Country
Women’s Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Baseball

Baseball

Men'’s Basketball
Men'’s Basketball
Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Women’s Soccer
Women’s Soccer
Women’s Soccer
Women’s Cross Country
Baseball

Baseball

Women’s Basketball
Women’s Basketball
Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Men’s Cross Country
Women’s Cross Country
Volleyball
Volleyball

Women’s Soccer
Women’s Basketball
Women’s Basketball
Women’s Basketball
Men’s Basketball
Men’s Basketball
Softball

Softball

Baseball

Baseball



