POINT PARK UNIVERSITY'S NAIA SCHOLAR-ATHLETES YEAR-BY-YEAR

POINT PARK UNIVERSITY'S NAIA SCHOLAR-ATHLE		
Year	Name	Sport
1985	John Apicella	Baseball
1986	John Apicella	Baseball
1986	David Dickson	Baseball
1986	Richard Condo	Men's Basketball
1986	Darlene Brusco	Women's Basketball
1990	Cory Hartsburg	Baseball
1991	Alisa Favero	Volleyball
1993	Gary Goerk	Men's Soccer
1993	Kristi Kopycinski	Softball
1993	Alisa Favero	Women's Basketball
1994	Rob Scicluna	Baseball
1994	Brian Tomasic	Men's Basketball
1995	Brian Tomasic	Men's Basketball
2003	Emily Tupi	Volleyball
2003	Dena Hopper	Volleyball
2003	Jody Mader	Volleyball
2005	Lynn Newson	Women's Basketball
2005	Lindsay Bihler	Volleyball
2006	Denny DiPasquale	Baseball
2006	Dan Pomposelli	Baseball
2006	Timothy Lyman	Men's Cross Country
2006	Lindsey Bihler	Volleyball Men's Basketball
2007	Dennis DiPasquale Charlisa Cummins	Women's Basketball
2007		
2007 2007	Michael Simpson	Men's Cross Country Women's Soccer
2007	Melissa Meighan	
2007	Heather Pegg Kala Schnur	Volleyball Volleyball
2007	Erin Sneider	Volleyball
2007	Dennis DiPasquale	Baseball
2008	Gino Moio	Baseball
2008	Brad Fusco	Men's Basketball
2008	Tim Lyman	Men's Basketball
2008	Kelsey Lloyd	Softball
2008	Melissa Meighan	Softball
2008	Sarah Plocki	Softball
2008	Ashley Santquido	Softball
2008	Rebecca Shaffer	Softball
2008	Katie Tripp	Softball
2008	Heather Pegg	Volleyball
2008	Kala Schnur	Volleyball
2008	Erin Sneider	Volleyball
2008	Erica Mikolay	Women's Soccer
2008	Molly Reffner	Women's Soccer
2008	Alexa Tokarski	Women's Soccer
2008	Makenzie Smith	Women's Cross Country
2009	Brandon Haburjak	Baseball
2009	Gino Moio	Baseball
2009	Ashleigh Hays	Women's Basketball
2009	Heather Swedish	Women's Basketball
2009	Melissa Meighan	Softball
2009	Kelsey Lloyd	Softball
2009	Sarah Plocki	Softball
2009	Rebecca Shaffer	Softball
2009	Christie Schroeder	Softball
2009	Jared Ferree	Men's Cross Country
2009	Leticia Henry	Women's Cross Country
2009	Angela Nelson	Volleyball
2009	Rachel Roddy	Volleyball
2009	Erica Mikolay	Women's Soccer
2010	Ashley Henderson	Women's Basketball
2010	Rachel Roddy	Women's Basketball
2010	Heather Swedish	Women's Basketball
2010	Ryan Kearney	Men's Basketball
2010	Franco Sebastiani	Men's Basketball
2010	Nicole Kerestine	Softball
2010	Christie Schroeder	Softball
2010	Brandon Haburjak	Baseball
2010	Bryce Pfeuffer	Baseball